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Description

199201130000
01218

01/13/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANTHONY,
JAMES F.
ETAL

382 680

199201130000
01239

01/13/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VALLEY
DISTRIBUTOR
S  ETAL

382 681

199201130000
01289

01/13/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GORRIE, M.
MILLER
ETAL

382 680

199201130000
01317

01/13/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DARNALL,
JOHN P.
ETAL

382 680

199201230000
02436

01/23/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVELOPMEN
T

384 535 13 135 Lot#:15 Lot:B
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONE
BROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199201290000
03098

01/29/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBSON
JAMES W. &
JUDITH

385 725

199202210000
05653

02/21/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

390 428 12 98 Lot#:48
Book:12 Pg:98
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE COVE

199201130000
01181

01/13/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

382 683 12 98 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:98
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE COVE

199201130000
01236

01/13/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS,
JAMES &
B.CAT-ETAL

382 681 Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

199201210000
02049

01/21/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HANSFORD,
WILLIAM C. &
GE

383 951

199201230000
02357

01/23/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

384 524 12 98 Lot#:45
Book:12 Pg:98
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE COVE

199202050000
04025

02/05/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
RICHARD S. &
NAT

387 193

199202210000
05636

02/21/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

390 430 12 98 Lot#:34
Book:12 Pg:98
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE COVE


