Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199201130000 01218	01/13/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ANTHONY, JAMES F. ETAL	382	680				Description
199201130000 01239	01/13/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	VALLEY DISTRIBUTOR S ETAL	382	681				
199201130000 01289	01/13/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GORRIE, M. MILLER ETAL	382	680				
199201130000 01317	01/13/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DARNALL, JOHN P. ETAL	382	680				
199201230000 02436	01/23/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVELOPMEN T	384	535	13	135		Lot#:15 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONE BROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199201290000 03098	01/29/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBSON JAMES W. & JUDITH	385	725				
199202210000 05653	02/21/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES	390	428	12	98		Lot#:48 Book:12 Pg:98 Desc:SOUTHL AKE COVE
199201130000 01181	01/13/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES	382	683	12	98		Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:98 Desc:SOUTHL AKE COVE
199201130000 01236	01/13/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS, JAMES & B.CAT-ETAL	382	681				Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4
199201210000 02049	01/21/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HANSFORD, WILLIAM C. & GE	383	951				
199201230000 02357	01/23/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES	384	524	12	98		Lot#:45 Book:12 Pg:98 Desc:SOUTHL AKE COVE
199202050000 04025	02/05/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, RICHARD S. & NAT	387	193				
199202210000 05636	02/21/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES	390	430	12	98		Lot#:34 Book:12 Pg:98 Desc:SOUTHL AKE COVE